ROUTLEDGE

Health and Safety
2018

www.routledge.com

Welcome
Welcome to our Health and Safety catalogue for 2018 where we are pleased to present a
selection of recent publications and forthcoming titles within this subject area. Topics,
found within this catalogue, include Health and Safety at Work, Fire Safety, Risk
Assessment and Management and Health and Safety Law.
For more information or to place an order, please contact your local sales representative.

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Contents
Corporate Health & Safety ................................................................................................................................................ 2
Environmental Health & Safety ....................................................................................................................................... 3
Fire Safety ............................................................................................................................................................................ 4
Health & Safety at Work .................................................................................................................................................... 5
Health & Safety Law ........................................................................................................................................................... 7
Health & Safety ................................................................................................................................................................... 8
Risk Assessment & Management .................................................................................................................................. 10
Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 11

2

CORPORATE HEALTH & SAFETY
Dummy text to keep placeholder
3rd Edition

Health and Safety, Environment and Quality Audits

Practical Health and Safety Management for Small
Businesses
Jacqueline Jeynes

A Risk-based Approach

Looking at the needs of small businesses, this book takes you
through various aspects of Health and Safety management in a
small business step-by-step. It takes a practical approach to
identifying, organising and managing Health, Safety and Fire
risks in your business. It also covers photographs and
industry-specific sections.

Stephen Asbury, Managing Director of Corporate Risk
Systems Limited
ealth and Safety, Environment and Quality Audits delivers a
powerful and proven risk-based approach to auditing
business-critical risk areas. Written in a highly-accessible style, it
covers organization-wide audit planning, and all the steps that
need to be taken in a successful risk-based audit. Accordingly,
it provides an important resource for lead auditors, other
auditors, managers, HSEQ professionals and students, and others
with a critical interest in governance, assurance and
organizational improvement.
Routledge
Market: Health and Safety
April 2018: 234x156: 368pp
Hb: 978-0-815-37571-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-37539-5: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-351-23934-9
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-50811-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815375395

Routledge
June 2017: 234x156
Hb: 978-1-138-41467-9: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-750-64680-2: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-080-49776-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138414679

Dummy text to keep placeholder
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Preventing Corporate Accidents
Robert Whittingham

Integrated Management Systems: A Professional
Handbook

The passing of the Corporate Manslaughter Bill in the UK and
increasing public and investor pressure for good Corporate
Governance and Corporate Social Responsibility means
organizations more than ever need to ensure they do all they
can to prevent major accidents. However, past experience shows
that just implementing safety management systems is not
enough.
Corporate Accidents shows how major accidents can result from
human error and defects in corporate systems. The book
describes accident prevention strategies, from safety culture,
safety management systems, foresight and planning to safety
regulation, whistle blowing, corporate social responsibility and

Rob Politowski and David Smith
This book examines the core elements of the management systems standards as outlined
in ISO standards, providing guidance on implementing three core areas requiring control.
which are Organisational governance and risk management; Common elements framework;
Specific requirements for individual disciplines. This book shows how common processes
can be applied to provide effective and efficient management of an organisation.
Routledge
Market: Health & Safety
August 2018: 246x174: 300pp
Pb: 978-1-138-02228-7: £47.00
eBook: 978-1-315-77714-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138022287

Dummy text to keep placeholder

the learning organization.
Routledge
January 2017: 234x156: 376pp
Hb: 978-1-138-16044-6: £93.99
Pb: 978-0-750-68062-2: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-080-57029-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138160446

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Managing Maritime Safety
Edited by Helle A. Oltedal and Margareta Lützhöft
Although it is well evidenced from research in many high-risk
industries that a commitment to safety - which includes a robust,
effective and well-funded organizational safety management is a significant determinant of safety outcomes, published
university text books from a maritime perspective are extremely
limited. This book sets out to provide much needed consolidated
knowledge for university level students on maritime safety
management, incorporating theoretical, historical, research,
operational and design perspectives.

Routledge
Market: Maritime
January 2018: 234x156: 176pp
Hb: 978-1-138-55922-6: £110.00
Pb: 978-1-138-55923-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-203-71297-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138559233

The Practical Guide to Corporate Social
Responsibility
Stephen Asbury
First published in 2009 as Do the Right Thing, The Practical Guide
to Corporate Social Responsibility guides you through the basics,
teaching how to recognise CSR benefits and put principles into
practice in a business-focused way.

Routledge
June 2017: 234x156
Hb: 978-1-138-43096-9: £145.00
Pb: 978-1-138-90184-1: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-69765-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138430969

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY

3

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Environment, Health and Safety Governance and
Leadership

Introduction to Environmental Management
for the NEBOSH Certificate in Environmental Management
Brian Waters

The Making of High Reliability Organizations
Waddah S. Ghanem Al Hashmi, Emirates National Oil
Company group, Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Environment, Health and Safety Governance and Leadership reviews
the factors influencing safety/EHS leadership and governance
and addresses all the areas where the role impacts on the
performance and sustainability of organisations. The book draws
on much of the best practice standards developed by many
leading organisations such as the UK Health and Safety Executive
(HSE); the Institute of Directors (IoD); and the Organisation for
Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD). It provides
exclusive insights and legal imperatives for practitioners and
leaders to inform decision making, strategy and EHS governance.
Routledge
Market: Environmental Health and Safety
September 2017: 234x156: 92pp
Hb: 978-1-138-88845-6: £65.00
eBook: 978-1-315-71342-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138888456

This endorsed handbook is directly aligned to the NEBOSH
Certificate in Environmental Management, with each element
of the syllabus explained in detail. Includes sample NEBOSH
questions and case studies to aid learning; Up to date and
aligned with the revised 2012 specification; Over 100 images,
tables and diagrams, all in full colour; Written by an expert in
this field of study.

Routledge
September 2017: 297x210: 208pp
Hb: 978-1-138-43117-1: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-415-53441-3: £48.99
eBook: 978-0-203-38637-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138431171

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Environmental Management Revision Guide
For the NEBOSH Certificate in Environmental Management
Jonathan Backhouse, BA(Hons), DipNEBOSH,
EnvDipNEBOSH, CertEd, FIfL, GradIOSH, AIEMA,
The Environmental Management Revision Guide: NEBOSH Certificate
in Environmental Management is the perfect revision aid for
students preparing to take their NEBOSH Certificate in
Environmental Management. The revision guide is fully aligned
to the latest NEBOSH syllabus, providing complete coverage in
bite-sized chunks, helping students to learn and memorise the
key topics. As well as being a handy companion volume to Brian
Waters’ NEBOSH endorsed textbook Introduction to Environmental
Management, it will also serve as a useful aid memoir for those
in environmental management roles.
Routledge
Market: Environmental Management / Health & Safety
September 2017: 186x123: 190pp
Hb: 978-0-415-79160-1: £65.00
Pb: 978-1-138-64912-5: £19.99
eBook: 978-1-315-62597-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138649125

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Environmental Management
Revision Guide for the IEMA Associate Membership Exam and NEBOSH
Diploma in Environmental Management
Adrian Belcham
Written by Adrian Belcham, author of Manual of Environmental
Management, this is the essential guide to prepare you for the
IEMA Associate Membership Exam and NEBOSH Diploma in
Environmental Management. Through the inclusion of revision
tips, exam guidance and self-test questions, this guide will
consolidate your understanding of environmental management
and help you to prepare for your exam.

Routledge
July 2017: 186x123
Hb: 978-1-138-42417-3: £145.00
Pb: 978-1-138-77534-3: £21.99
eBook: 978-1-315-77384-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138424173

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

FIRE SAFETY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Fire Safety and Risk Management
for the NEBOSH National Certificate in Fire Safety and Risk Management
Fire Protection Association
This textbook is directly aligned to the NEBOSH National
Certificate in Fire Safety and Risk Management, with each
element of the syllabus explained in detail. Each chapter guides
the student through the syllabus with references to legal
frameworks and guidelines. Images, tables, case studies and key
information are highlighted within the text to make learning
more productive. Covering fire behaviour, safety, management,
risk assessment, prevention and the changes to HSG65, the book
can also be used as a daily reference by professionals.
Routledge
July 2017: 297x210
Hb: 978-1-138-42632-0: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-415-81731-8: £46.99
eBook: 978-1-315-85871-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138426320

Introduction to Fire Safety Management
Andrew Furness
Gives an introduction to various areas of fire safety management,
including the legal framework, causes and prevention of fire and
explosions, fire protection measures, fire risk assessment, and
fire investigation. This book covers the syllabus for the NEBOSH
Certificate in Fire Safety and Risk Management.

Routledge
July 2017: 297x210
Hb: 978-1-138-42633-7: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-750-68068-4: £46.99
eBook: 978-0-080-55179-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138426337

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

HEALTH & SAFETY AT WORK
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Health and Safety at Work: Key Terms

Naked Safety

Jeremy Stranks

Exploring The Dynamics of Safety in a Fast-Changing World

Health and Safety at Work: Key Terms provides instant
information to readers on a range of key terms used in health
and safety at work. The book, produced in A-Z format,
incorporates the principal legal, technical and practical terms
derived from statutes, regulations, approved codes, case law
and other appropriate publications.

Routledge
January 2017: 234x156: 216pp
Hb: 978-1-138-17868-7: £93.99
Pb: 978-0-750-65446-3: £28.99
eBook: 978-0-080-50795-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138178687

Andrew Sharman
Naked Safety pushes the envelope of workplace safety,
challenging traditional views and catalysing critical thought and
high-impact action. With narratives on the central pillars of
workplace safety including risk management; legal frameworks;
performance; governance; leadership; and culture, as well as
perspectives on key issues that affect safety – and business more broadly, such as worker wellbeing; employee engagement;
the impact of globalisation; corporate social responsibility;
sustainability; and, the role of the safety practitioner Naked Safety
features over 100 actions to bring about positive, sustainable,
organisational change.
Routledge
Market: Health & Safety
July 2018: 234x156: 346pp
Hb: 978-0-415-82777-5: £60.00
eBook: 978-1-315-85869-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415827775

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Lighting for Health and Safety

Simplicity in Safety Investigations

Smith

A Practitioner's Guide to Applying Safety Science

Guides the reader through the fundamentals of vision and
lighting. This work highlights the potential health and safety
problems that can develop as a consequence of inadequate
lighting and, further, advises of the necessary remedies available,
in order to produce optimum lighting conditions for the
workplace.

Routledge
August 2017: 234x156
Hb: 978-1-138-43099-0: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-750-64566-9: £51.99
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138430990

Ian Long
This innovative book aims to bring the science of safety into a
simple and practical approach to investigating workplace
incidents. As a basis, it uses the ideas of some of the great safety
science thinkers of our time. These include Sidney Dekker, Todd
Conklin, Erik Hollnagel, Daniel Kahnemann, James Reason and
Dylan Evans, alongside others and the author’s own extensive
industry experience. This book serves as an easy-to-follow,
real-world reference for supervisors, managers and safety
practitioners across many industries.

Routledge
Market: Health & Safety
September 2017: 216x138: 128pp
Hb: 978-1-138-09771-1: £110.00
Pb: 978-1-138-09773-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-315-10473-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138097735

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Managing Health and Safety in Building and
Construction

The Safety Anarchist

Anthony Clarke
Show you how to find your way around the maze of rules and
regulations in order to improve your business efficiency and
reduce exposure to financial risk. This book takes a management
view of health and safety regulations and compliance. It contains
case studies which provide real-life examples.

Routledge
July 2017: 234x156
Hb: 978-1-138-43104-1: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-750-64015-2: £45.99
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138431041

Complimentary Exam Copy

5

e-Inspection

Relying on human expertise and innovation, reducing bureaucracy
and compliance
Sidney Dekker
Over the past two decades, the number of safety rules and
statutes has exploded, and organizations themselves are creating
ever more internal compliance requirements. At the same time,
progress on safety has slowed to a crawl. Many incident- and
injury rates have flatlined. Bureaucracy and compliance now
seems more about managing the liability of the people they
work for. It is time for Safety Anarchists: people who trust people
more than process, who rely on horizontally coordinating
experiences and innovations, who push back against petty rules
and coercive compliance, and who help recover the dignity and
expertise of human work.
Routledge
Market: Health & Safety
October 2017: 234x156: 220pp
Hb: 978-1-138-30044-6: £79.99
Pb: 978-1-138-30046-0: £24.99
eBook: 978-0-203-73345-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138300460

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

HEALTH & SAFETY AT WORK
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Tolley's Guide to Managing Employee Health

Total Safety and the Productivity Challenge

Leslie Hawkins

Edited by Maria C. Leva, Tom Kontogiannis, Marko Gerbec and Olga Aneziri

Includes comprehensive guidance on how to manage the risk
to employee health in your organization and, more specifically,
how to conduct risk assessments. This book covers topical issues
such as: Sick Building Syndrome; Alcohol and Drugs; Asbestos;
Stress; Violence in the Workplace; RSI (Repetitive Strain Injury);
and, Legionellosis.

Adopting a strategic approach to risk management can maximize competitiveness and
profitability. Total Safety and Productivity approaches offer managers a set of methods and
tools to apply a Total Safety Management (TSM) philosophy to achieve this. This book
describes approaches that can be used alone or jointly to improve safety management in
any organisation. The methods are based on academic best practice and have been
developed by leading experts, but are presented here in a practical way for application in
industry by non-experts.

Routledge
August 2017: 229x152
Hb: 978-1-138-43102-7: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-754-51886-0: £56.99
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138431027

Routledge
Market: Health & Safety
September 2018: 234x156: 200pp
Hb: 978-1-138-09130-6: £65.00
eBook: 978-1-315-10810-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138091306

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Tolley's Managing Stress in the Workplace
Carole Spiers
Management in all organisations is under pressure to put
preventative measures in place and to establish effective
management techniques in order to tackle work-related stress.
This practical handbook guides the manager through their
responsibilities in this difficult area. It provides guidelines on
stress management and prevention techniques.

Routledge
August 2017: 229x152
Hb: 978-1-138-43101-0: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-754-51269-1: £56.99
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138431010

2nd Edition

Tolley's Workplace Accident Handbook
Edited by Mark Tyler
Shows what needs to be done when an accident occurs - from
emergency procedures and legal reporting requirements
through to formal investigations and possible legal proceedings.
This book explains how to learn from the accident data gathered
and how to implement recommendations into a company's
health and safety management system.

Routledge
June 2017: 234x156
Hb: 978-1-138-43100-3: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-750-68151-3: £47.99
eBook: 978-0-080-55019-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138431003

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

HEALTH & SAFETY LAW

7

Dummy text to keep placeholder

An Introduction to Health and Safety Law
A Student Reference
David Branson
An Introduction to Health and Safety Law provides a clear,
concise overview of health and safety law in the United Kingdom.
With reference to the European Union, this book discusses
criminal and civil liability at length to provide a clear
understanding of this area of law which has been subject to
change over the 20 years. This book includes chapters on: the
legal framework criminal liability enforcement of criminal liability
civil liability civil remedy subordinate legislation. This book is an
essential reference for students studying towards NEBOSH
qualifications and students studying at university level.
Routledge
June 2017: 234x156
Hb: 978-1-138-43108-9: £145.00
Pb: 978-1-138-01843-3: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-315-77117-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138431089

5th Edition

Electrical Safety and the Law
John M Madden
Electrical Safety and the Law describes the hazards and risks from
the use of electricity, explaining with the help of case studies
and accident statistics the types of accidents that occur and
how they can be prevented by the use of safe installations,
equipment and working practices.

Routledge
Market: Safety Law / Electrical Safety
February 2017: 246x174: 388pp
Hb: 978-1-138-67049-5: £115.00
Pb: 978-1-138-67050-1: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-61762-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138670501

Food Safety and Inspection
An Introduction
Madeleine Smith
Food Safety and Inspection: An Introduction focuses on food
categories and describes common hazards associated with each,
using published peer-reviewed research to explain and evaluate
the health risk. It is a practical textbook designed to support the
role of food inspection in a modern food industry. There are
seven chapters looking at specific aspects of food safety,
including a chapter on spoilage and another on fraud and
adulteration.

Routledge
Market: Health & Safety
August 2018: 234x156: 96pp
Hb: 978-0-815-35353-9: £110.00
Pb: 978-0-815-35354-6: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-351-13610-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815353546

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

HEALTH & SAFETY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

A Definitive Guide to Behavioural Safety

Easy Guide to Health and Safety

Tim Marsh

Phil Hughes

A Definitive Guide to Behavioural Safety is a one stop guide to all
of the core theories and principles that upderpin behaviour
based safety. All front line behaviours that lead to incidents and
injury are covered by the term behavioural safety and getting
to grips with the behaviours which might lead people to engage
in unsafe or risky behaviour is crucial to prevention. This book is
a perfect guide for any professional, whether you’re aiming to
set up an ambitious and wide ranging behavioural safety
programme from scratch or you’re looking to refresh or extend
an existing approach.

Do you need to get to grips with health and safety principles
but don't have time to wade through reams of legislation and
guidance? Do you need practical step-by-step guidance on
health and safety issues for your small business? Then this is the
book for you. Building on the success of the first edition, this
fully revised Easy Guide to Health and Safety 2nd edition
introduces the health and safety issues which the self-employed
and managers, directors and staff with health and safety
responsibilities in small businesses face every day.

Routledge
Market: Health & Safety / Behavioural Safety
June 2017: 234x156: 144pp
Hb: 978-1-138-29051-8: £75.00
Pb: 978-1-138-64747-3: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-315-62678-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138647473

Routledge
July 2017: 234x156
Hb: 978-1-138-43097-6: £145.00
Pb: 978-1-138-80834-8: £25.99
eBook: 978-1-315-74870-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138430976

Dummy text to keep placeholder

4th Edition

Challenging the Safety Quo

Health and Safety in Brief

Craig Marriott

John Ridley

Challenging the Safety Quo makes the case for change based on
poor performance, identifies areas where there are problems
and proposes alternative ways to progress. It outlines the
business benefits to be gained from putting in place the right
approaches to managing safety, although not in the way
traditionally presented by most safety managers.

Guides the reader through Health and Safety legislation and
explains how to comply with it in practical terms. This title is
suitable for safety representatives and managers, and for
students on introductory health & safety and general
management courses.

Routledge
Market: Health & Safety
November 2017: 234x156: 168pp
Hb: 978-1-138-55874-8: £95.00
Pb: 978-1-138-55876-2: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-315-15139-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138558762

Routledge
July 2017: 246x189
Hb: 978-1-138-43098-3: £145.00
Pb: 978-0-750-68639-6: £21.99
eBook: 978-0-080-56944-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138430983

Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Delivering Resilient Health Care

Health and Safety Pocket Book

Edited by Erik Hollnagel, University of Southern Denmark,
Jeffrey Braithwaite, Macquarie University, Sydney, Australia
and Robert L. Wears, University of Florida, Gainesville, USA
Health care is under tremendous pressure regarding efficiency,
safety, and economic viability and has responded by adopting
techniques that have been useful in other industries, such as
quality management, lean production, and high reliability, with
limited results. Delivering Resilient Health care presents
documented experiences and practical guidance on how to
bring Resilient Health Care into practice. It provides concrete
advice on how to prepare a study, how choose the right data,
how to collect it, how to analyse the data, and how to interpret
the results.
Routledge
Market: Health and Safety
August 2018: 234x156: 238pp
Hb: 978-1-138-60224-3: £110.00
Pb: 978-1-138-60225-0: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-46969-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138602250

Garry Hunt
Fully revised and updated from the 2006 original, this second
edition of the Health and Safety Pocket Book is a handy reference
tool for anyone with health and safety responsibilities. It is an
essential compilation of guidance, data and checklists covering
a wide range of health and safety topics, supported by extensive
key glossary terms. The A-Z arrangement within the chapters
and extensive cross-referencing make the book easy to navigate,
while its size and scope make it the ideal volume for ready
reference and site visits. The book will also be useful for health
and safety courses at all levels.
Routledge
Market: Health and Safety
February 2018: 186x123: 472pp
Hb: 978-1-138-09145-0: £90.00
Pb: 978-1-138-09146-7: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-315-10801-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-750-66781-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138091467

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

HEALTH & SAFETY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Safety-II in Practice

The Fearless World of Professional Safety in the
21st Century

Developing the Resilience Potentials
Erik Hollnagel, University of Southern Denmark

Scott Gesinger

Erik Hollnagel introduces a comprehensive approach for the
management of Safety-II, called the Resilience Assessment Grid
(RAG). The RAG provides four sets of diagnostic and formative
questions that can be tailored to any organisation. The questions
are based on the principles of resilience engineering and backed
by practical experience from several domains. This book is for
both the safety professional and academic reader. For the
professional, it presents a workable method (RAG) for the
management of Safety-II, with a proven track record. For
academic and student readers, the book is a concise and practical
presentation of resilience engineering.

The Fearless World of Professional Safety in the 21st Century is a
bold statement with an educational perspective, aimed at
improving current safety practices and imaginatively adapting
to the sttechnological, cultural and generational revolutions of
the 21 century. The author has created an entertaining and
insightful examination of controversial ideas about changing
the safety profession using examples from outside of the world
of safety, such as historical events, pop culture and personal
experiences.

Routledge
Market: Health and Safety
June 2017: 234x156: 130pp
Hb: 978-1-138-70891-4: £95.00
Pb: 978-1-138-70892-1: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-315-20102-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138708921

9

Routledge
Market: Health & Safety
August 2017: 234x156: 152pp
Hb: 978-1-138-03655-0: £95.00
Pb: 978-1-138-03656-7: £25.00
eBook: 978-1-315-17849-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138036567

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The 10 Step MBA for Safety and Health Practitioners
Waddah S Ghanem Al Hashmi, Emirates National Oil
Company group, Dubai, United Arab Emirates and Rob
Cooling
As an Occupational Safety and Health (OSH) practitioner have
you ever wondered "How can I shape my career trajectory to
reach a C-suite position in business?" Or perhaps—for those
who do not aspire to positions of this nature; "How can I develop
my ability to persuade and influence top management more
effectively?" The 10 Step MBA for Safety and Health Practitioners
answers these questions to enable you to achieve your personal
and professional OSH goals.
Routledge
Market: Health and Safety
April 2018: 234x156: 174pp
Hb: 978-1-138-06866-7: £110.00
Pb: 978-1-138-82196-5: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-74301-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138821965

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The End of Heaven
Disaster and Suffering in a Scientific Age
Sidney Dekker, Griffith University, Nathan Campus, Australia
In this unique book, Dekker tackles a largely unexplored dilemma.
Our scientific age has equipped us ever better for explaining
why things go wrong. But this increasing sophistication actually
makes it harder to explain why we suffer. Accidents and disasters
have become technical problems without inherent purpose.
When told of a disaster, we easily feel lost in the steely emptiness
of technical languages of engineering or medicine. Or, in our
drive to pinpoint the source of suffering, we succumb to the
hunt for a scapegoat, possibly inflicting even greater suffering
on others around us. Broad in its historical sweep and ambition,
The End of Heaven is also Dekker's most personal book to date.
Routledge
Market: Health and Safety
March 2017: 234x156: 106pp
Hb: 978-0-415-78989-9: £77.99
Pb: 978-0-415-78987-5: £25.99
eBook: 978-1-315-21364-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415789875

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

RISK ASSESSMENT & MANAGEMENT
5th Edition

Health and Safety: Risk Management
Tony Dr Boyle
Health and Safety: Risk Management is the clearest and most comprehensive book on risk
management available today. This newly revised fifth edition integrates new developments
in legislation, standards and practice, and incorporates up-to-date information for
qualification syllabuses. ISO 45001 is given comprehensive treatment, and the latest ISO
9004 has also been addressed.
Routledge
Market: Health and Safety
October 2018: 246x189: 518pp
Hb: 978-1-138-34928-5: £170.00
Pb: 978-1-138-34921-6: £54.99
eBook: 978-0-429-43637-6
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-19524-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138349216

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Risk-Based Thinking
Managing the Uncertainty of Human Error in Operations
Tony Muschara
Society at large tends to misunderstand what safety is all about.
It is not just the absence of harm. When nothing bad happens
over a period of time, how do you know you are safe? In reality,
safety is what you and your people do moment by moment, day
by day to protect assets from harm and to control the hazards
inherent in your operations. This is the purpose of Risk-Based
Thinking, the key element of the six building blocks of Human
and Organizational Performance (HOP).

Routledge
Market: Health & Safety
November 2017: 234x156: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-138-30247-1: £95.00
Pb: 978-1-138-30249-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-203-73173-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138302495

The Crisis Management Cycle
Christer Pursiainen
The Crisis Management Cycle is the first holistic introduction to
the dynamic and multidisciplinary field of crisis management
theory. By drawing together the different theories and concepts
of crisis management literature and practice, this book develops
a theoretical framework of analysis that can be used by both
students and practitioners alike. Stretching across disciplines as
diverse as safety studies, business studies, security studies,
political science and behavioural science, The Crisis Management
Cycle provides a robust grounding in crisis management that
will be invaluable for both students and practitioners worldwide.
Routledge
Market: Health & Safety / Crisis Management
December 2017: 246x174: 186pp
Hb: 978-1-138-64387-1: £110.00
Pb: 978-1-138-64388-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-62917-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138643888

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY TITLE
10 Step MBA for Safety and Health Practitioners,
The .............................................................................................. 9

C

Risk-Based Thinking .......................................................... 10

S

Challenging the Safety Quo ............................................. 8
Crisis Management Cycle, The ..................................... 10

Safety Anarchist, The ........................................................... 5
Safety-II in Practice ............................................................... 9
Simplicity in Safety Investigations ................................. 5

D

T

Definitive Guide to Behavioural Safety, A ................... 8
Delivering Resilient Health Care ..................................... 8

Tolley's Guide to Managing Employee
Health ........................................................................................
Tolley's Managing Stress in the Workplace ...............
Tolley's Workplace Accident Handbook .....................
Total Safety and the Productivity Challenge ............

E
Easy Guide to Health and Safety ....................................
Electrical Safety and the Law ..........................................
End of Heaven, The ..............................................................
Environment, Health and Safety Governance and
Leadership ...............................................................................
Environmental Management Revision
Guide ..........................................................................................
Environmental Management: ........................................

11

6
6
6
6

8
7
9
3
3
3

F
Fearless World of Professional Safety in the 21st
Century, The ............................................................................ 9
Fire Safety and Risk Management ................................ 4
Food Safety and Inspection ............................................. 7

H
Health and Safety at Work: Key Terms ......................... 5
Health and Safety in Brief .................................................. 8
Health and Safety Pocket Book ...................................... 8
Health and Safety, Environment and Quality
Audits ......................................................................................... 2
Health and Safety: Risk Management ...................... 10

I
Integrated Management Systems: A Professional
Handbook ................................................................................
Introduction to Environmental
Management .........................................................................
Introduction to Fire Safety Management ..................
Introduction to Health and Safety Law, An ...............

2
3
4
7

L
Lighting for Health and Safety ........................................ 5

M
Managing Health and Safety in Building and
Construction ........................................................................... 5
Managing Maritime Safety .............................................. 2

N
Naked Safety ........................................................................... 5

P
Practical Guide to Corporate Social Responsibility,
The .............................................................................................. 2
Practical Health and Safety Management for Small
Businesses ................................................................................ 2
Preventing Corporate Accidents .................................... 2

R

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

INDEX BY AUTHOR

A
Asbury, Stephen .................................................................... 2
Asbury, Stephen .................................................................... 2

B
Backhouse, Jonathan ......................................................... 3
Belcham, Adrian .................................................................... 3
Boyle, Tony ............................................................................ 10
Branson, David ....................................................................... 7

C
Clarke, Anthony ..................................................................... 5

D
Dekker, Sidney ........................................................................ 5
Dekker, Sidney ........................................................................ 9

F
Fire Protection Association, .......................................... 4
Furness, Andrew ................................................................... 4

G
Gesinger, Scott ....................................................................... 9

H
Hawkins, Leslie .......................................................................
Hollnagel, Erik .........................................................................
Hollnagel, Erik .........................................................................
Hughes, Phil .............................................................................
Hunt, Garry ...............................................................................

6
8
9
8
8

J
Jeynes, Jacqueline ............................................................... 2

L
Leva, Maria C. .......................................................................... 6
Long, Ian .................................................................................... 5

M
Madden, John ......................................................................... 7
Marriott, Craig ......................................................................... 8
Marsh, Tim ................................................................................ 8
Muschara, Tony ................................................................... 10

O
Oltedal, Helle ........................................................................... 2

P
Politowski, Rob ....................................................................... 2
Pursiainen, Christer ........................................................... 10

R
Ridley, John .............................................................................. 8

S
S Ghanem Al Hashmi, Waddah ....................................
S. Ghanem Al Hashmi, Waddah ...................................
Sharman, Andrew ................................................................
Smith, ..........................................................................................
Smith, Madeleine ..................................................................
Spiers, Carole ...........................................................................
Stranks, Jeremy ......................................................................

9
3
5
5
7
6
5

T
Tyler, Mark ................................................................................. 6

W
Waters, Brian ............................................................................ 3
Whittingham, Robert ......................................................... 2

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

